18:50:01

SHRA Skelleftea Timing Crew

gold town summer nats 2011

Pro Street - 3 - Closest to Index - Round 4

Portatree (C) Timing Systems

Pos No

1 PS3764
2 PS602
3 PS4537
4 PS1784

Name
EKLUND JENS

SANDBERG FREDRIK
HENRIKSSON MARTEN
JOHANSEN JANN ROGER

Time

18:40:35
18:39:34
18:40:35
16:48:52

Round RT
4 3.094
4 0.579
4 3.127
3 0.686

Dial
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60

ET
7.817

7.875
8.854
16.280

KM/H
290.29

282.15
263.03
114.84

Bump
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